
IGNOU DATESHEET FOR TEE JUNE 2025

BACHELORS OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (BCA)

Date & Day
Subject Name

(Morning Session)
10:00 AM TO 1:00 PM

Subject Name
(Evening Session)

2:00 PM TO 5:00 PM

14 June 2024 Saturday BCOS185 Entrepreneurship

15 June 2024 Sunday

16 June 2024 Monday

17 June 2024 Tuesday

18 June 2024
Wednesday

19 June 2024 Thursday MCS201 Programming in C and Python

20 June 2024 Friday MCS202 Computer Organisation

21 June 2024 Saturday MCS203 Operating Systems

22 June 2024 Sunday

23 June 2024 Monday BCS040 Statistical Techniques MCS206 Object Oriented Programming using
Java

24 June 2024 Tuesday
BCS041 Fundamentals of Computer
Networks MCS207 Database Management Systems

25 June 2024
Wednesday

BCS042 Introduction to Algorithm
Design

MCS208 Data Structures and Algorithms,
BCOC131 Financial Accounting

26 June 2024 Thursday MSEI023 Cyber Security



Date & Day
Subject Name

(Morning Session)
10:00 AM TO 1:00 PM

Subject Name
(Evening Session)

2:00 PM TO 5:00 PM

27 June 2024 Friday

28 June 2024 Saturday

29 June 2024 Sunday

30 June 2024 Monday FEG02 Foundation Course in English-2

1 July 2024 Tuesday
BCS111 Computer Basics and PC
Software

2 July 2024 Wednesday

3 July 2024 Thursday BCS012 Basic Mathematics

4 July 2024 Friday

5 July 2024 Saturday

6 July 2024 Sunday

7 July 2024 Monday

8 July 2024 Tuesday BCS053 Web Programming

9 July 2024 Wednesday MSEI027 Digital Forensics

10 July 2024 Thursday

11 July 2025 Friday BECS184 Data Analysis

12 July 2025 Saturday

13 July 2025 Sunday



Date & Day
Subject Name

(Morning Session)
10:00 AM TO 1:00 PM

Subject Name
(Evening Session)

2:00 PM TO 5:00 PM

14 July 2025 Monday BCOS184 E-Commerce

15 July 2025 Tuesday BEVAE181 Environmental Studies

16 July 2025
Wednesday

17 July 2025 Thursday

18 July 2025 Friday

19 July 2025 Saturday BEGLA136 English at the Workplace


